

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

WP(C) No. 536/2023

M/s Ghai Stone Crusher

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Parvinder Singh, Advocate.

V/s

UT of J&K and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Ms. Vanshika Bhargav, Advocate vice
Mr. Ravinder Gupta, AAG.

CORAM: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

01.01.2025

Objections stand filed on behalf of respondents No. 1, 3 and 5.

Reply on behalf of rest of the respondents be filed before the next date of hearing, failing which, right to file the same shall stand closed.

List on 18.03.2025.

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

Jammu:

01.01.2025

Michal Sharma/PS